Griday Hash House

e

COMMITTEE 2015/2016

GM: Mountain Hawk 0457 987 005 On Sec: GPS 0402 465410
Hash Cash: D Cell 0431 000761 R.A: Ballwrinkle 0466 524141
Trail Master: Pacemaker 0438056290 Hash Horn:  Brave Tart 0438056290

Hash Splash: Tightarse 9384 0997 Piss Pourer: Hogshit 0411125248

Haberdash: Cow Pat 0439 956056 Hash Flash:  High Beam 0421696 211
Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1344 Date: 21 10 2016

Hare: Sardar VENUE: Piney Lakes

THE RUN

Started well until runners got a little confused with some of the trail and walkers lost trail towards
the end. But generally a well marked and thought out trail.

THE CIRCLE

The GM called the circle and called for a run report from 15 Me Nuts who reported an
exceptional run and High Beam for the walk who said it was good. New runners Colin and Fiona
welcomed.

The stand-ins for the night were Tightarse, Blow Fly, Whoreda & Sir Fumbles. Big thank you to
them for stepping in.

CHARGES

For special and not so special runs there was Butter Buns 100, Hard One 180, Sheep Shunter
40, Shifty 150, Whoreda 40 , Radar 220.

Shifty was charged with being like old people.

Animule shortcutting again

Phantom on Sardar which somehow ended with them both having a drink.

Cookie tried charging the RA but this was quickly reversed .

DD for new runners Colin & Fiona for telling their life story.

LTNS
10%, Hard One, Shrek, Bark Off, Sheep Shunter & Light My Fire.


http://www.fridayhash.com/

DUMMY SHORTS
Nominees GPS, 15 Me Nuts & Shifty.
Shifty the winner for walking into a pole

JOKERS

Meladjusted, Tightarse & Dead Squid.

The Mexican beans and rice served up were excellent followed up by cake and ice cream.

GENERAL BUSINESS
AGM 25" November at Peppermint Grove Tennis Club. Live music, Happy Days theme..

Our Christmas run will be on the 16™ December at Radar and Meladjusted’s place.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events or check out the FH3 website

Freo Hash 666 run November 2nd

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .See Rambling.\

Hamersley 2000" run March 10 2017.

RECEDING HARELINE

RUN NO

1345

1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352

DATE

28/10/2016

04/11/2016
11/11/2016
18/11/2016
25/11/2016
02/12/2016
09/12/2016
16/12/2016

TBA’s venues please

On On

GPS

HARE
Troppo

Suka

Doggy Doo
Shifty

AGM Tightarse
Rambling

Radar & Meladjusted

LOCATION

Tennis courts, Cnr Althead & Timberlane Woodvale. UBD 1¢
A5. Opp Hig School

Menzies Park Mount Hawthorn
TBA

Xmas Run



