

# **COMMITTEE 2015/2016**

GM: Mountain Hawk 0457 987 005 On Sec: GPS 0402 465410 Hash Cash: D Cell 0431 000761 R.A: Ballwrinkle 0466 524141 Brave Tart Trail Master: Pacemaker 0438056290 Hash Horn: 0438056290 Piss Pourer: Hash Splash: Tightarse 9384 0997 Hogshit 0411125248 0439 956056 Hash Flash: High Beam Haberdash: Cow Pat 0421 696 211

Web Wanker: Blow Fly 0439 215505 Web Address: www.fridayhash.com

Run: 1344 Date: 21 10 2016 Hare: Sardar VENUE: Piney Lakes

#### THE RUN

Started well until runners got a little confused with some of the trail and walkers lost trail towards the end. But generally a well marked and thought out trail.

# THE CIRCLE

The GM called the circle and called for a run report from 15 Me Nuts who reported an exceptional run and High Beam for the walk who said it was good. New runners Colin and Fiona welcomed.

The stand-ins for the night were Tightarse, Blow Fly, Whoreda & Sir Fumbles. Big thank you to them for stepping in.

#### **CHARGES**

For special and not so special runs there was Butter Buns 100, Hard One 180, Sheep Shunter 40, Shifty 150, Whoreda 40, Radar 220.

Shifty was charged with being like old people.

Animule shortcutting again

Phantom on Sardar which somehow ended with them both having a drink.

Cookie tried charging the RA but this was quickly reversed.

DD for new runners Colin & Fiona for telling their life story.

## **LTNS**

10%, Hard One, Shrek, Bark Off, Sheep Shunter & Light My Fire.

# **DUMMY SHORTS**

Nominees GPS, 15 Me Nuts & Shifty. Shifty the winner for walking into a pole

### **JOKERS**

Meladjusted, Tightarse & Dead Squid.

The Mexican beans and rice served up were excellent followed up by cake and ice cream.

# **GENERAL BUSINESS**

AGM 25<sup>th</sup> November at Peppermint Grove Tennis Club. Live music, Happy Days theme..

Our Christmas run will be on the 16<sup>th</sup> December at Radar and Meladjusted's place.

OTHER HASH EVENTS: Details of other hash club events or check out the FH3 website

Freo Hash 666 run November 2nd

Perth Harriettes 2000 run celebrations February 4 2017 at Novotel Langley .See Rambling.\

Hamersley 2000<sup>th</sup> run March 10 2017.

# **RECEDING HARELINE**

RUN	NO	DATE	HAKE	LOCATION
1	1345	28/10/2016	Тгорро	Tennis courts, Cnr Althead & Timberlane Woodvale. UBD 18 A5. Opp Hig School
1	1346	04/11/2016	Suka	
1	L347	11/11/2016	Doggy Doo	
1	1348	18/11/2016	Shifty	Menzies Park Mount Hawthorn
1	1349	25/11/2016	AGM Tightarse	TBA
1	1350	02/12/2016	Rambling	
1	1351	09/12/2016		
1	1352	16/12/2016	Radar & Meladjusted	Xmas Run

TBA's venues please

On On

**GPS**